
Date Game Time Field 1 Field 2 Venue

Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00-10:30 TORHAN vs KRAMPERT HILL vs LIEBIG ATHLETIX

Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30-12:00 FRITZ vs THOMPSON DICKEY vs TERLECKY ATHLETIX

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30-7:00 HILL vs KLIM FRITZ vs NOBLE ATHLETIX

Thursday, April 18, 2024 5:30-7:00 DICKEY vs KEY TORHAN vs PATRICK ATHLETIX

Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00-10:30 DICKEY vs THOMPSON FRITZ vs DAVIS ATHLETIX

Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:30-12:00 HILL vs BECK TORHAN vs HUGHES ATHLETIX

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30-7:00 TORHAN vs KLIM DICKEY vs HODGES ATHLETIX

Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:30-7:00 FRITZ vs TERLECKY HILL vs NOBLE ATHLETIX

Saturday, April 27, 2024 9:00-10:30 TORHAN vs BECK HILL vs PATRICK ATHLETIX

Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:30-12:00 FRITZ vs LIEBIG DICKEY vs KRAMPERT ATHLETIX

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30-7:00 HILL vs DAVIS TORHAN vs HODGES ATHLETIX

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:30-7:00 FRITZ vs KEY ATHLETIX

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:30-7:00 DICKEY vs HUGHES ATHLETIX

Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00-10:30 TORHAN vs HILL DICKEY vs FRITZ ATHLETIX

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:30-7:00 DICKEY vs TORHAN HILL vs FRITZ ATHLETIX

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00-10:30 HILL vs DICKEY TORHAN vs FRITZ ATHLETIX

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:30-7:00 TORHAN vs HILL DICKEY vs FRITZ ATHLETIX

Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00-10:30 DICKEY vs TORHAN HILL vs FRITZ ATHLETIX

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30-7:00 TORHAN vs FRITZ HILL vs DICKEY ATHLETIX

* Home and Visitor will be determined by a coin flip between the managers before the game starts

ATHLETIX FRITZ TORHAN

CRESTVIEW HILL DICKEY

South Range Teams will fill out the first half schedule (they have 12 teams)


